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Bewerbsplan des 
Bezirksfeuerwehrleistungsbewerb

Nr. Gruppe FFNr
.

FFBezeichnung Wertungsklasse Meldezeit

1 Strengberg 01216 FF Strengberg BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:00
2 Euratsfeld 2 01107 FF Euratsfeld BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:00
3 Thürnbuch-Au 01217 FF Thürnbuch-Au BB / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:00
5 Strengberg 01216 FF Strengberg BB / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:06
6 Zeillern 1 01130 FF Zeillern BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:06
7 Preinsbach 01508 FF Preinsbach BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:12
8 Krahof 01110 FF Krahof BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:12
9 Matzleinsdorf 12215 FF Matzleinsdorf BAG / Gäste 22.06.2024 10:12

10 Strengberg 01216 FF Strengberg SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:18
11 Euratsfeld 2 01107 FF Euratsfeld SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:18
12 Ybbsitz 01420 FF Ybbsitz BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:18
13 St.Johann/Engstetten 1 01312 FF St.Johann/Engstetten BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:24
14 Neuhofen 01117 FF Neuhofen BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:24
15 Stadt St.Valentin 01214 FF Stadt St.Valentin BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:24
16 Neustadtl 01118 FF Neustadtl BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:30
17 Krahof 01110 FF Krahof SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:30
18 Zeillern 1 01130 FF Zeillern SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:30
19 Hochstraß 3 01306 FF Hochstraß BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:36
20 Doppel 01402 FF Doppel BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:36
21 Hiesbach 01403 FF Hiesbach BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:36
22 Behamberg 01201 FF Behamberg BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:42
23 Viehdorf 1 01127 FF Viehdorf BAD / Frauen 22.06.2024 10:42
24 Seisenegg 01123 FF Seisenegg BB / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:42
25 Winklarn 01129 FF Winklarn BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:48
26 Haindorf 01210 FF Haindorf BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:48
27 Viehdorf 2 01127 FF Viehdorf BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:48
28 Pinnersdorf 01211 FF Pinnersdorf BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:54
29 Zeillern 2 01130 FF Zeillern BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:54
30 St.Georgen/Klaus 1 01602 FF St.Georgen/Klaus BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 10:54
31 Erla 01205 FF Erla BB / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:00
32 St.Peter/Au 01314 FF St.Peter/Au BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:00
33 Edla-Boxhofen 1 01503 FF Edla-Boxhofen BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:00
34 Amstetten 01501 FF Amstetten BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:06
35 Matzleinsdorf 12215 FF Matzleinsdorf SAG / Gäste 22.06.2024 11:06
36 Kollmitzberg 01111 FF Kollmitzberg BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:06
37 St.Johann/Engstetten 1 01312 FF St.Johann/Engstetten SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:12
38 Ybbsitz 01420 FF Ybbsitz SB / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:12
39 Kollmitzberg 01111 FF Kollmitzberg SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:12
40 Neuhofen 01117 FF Neuhofen SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:18
41 Amstetten 01501 FF Amstetten SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:18
42 Aigen 2 01101 FF Aigen SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:18
43 Heiligenblut 1 12403 FF Heiligenblut SAG / Gäste 22.06.2024 11:24
44 Aigen 2 01101 FF Aigen BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:24
45 Viehdorf 2 01127 FF Viehdorf SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:24
46 Goldberg 3 01305 FF Goldberg BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:30
47 Doppel 01402 FF Doppel SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:30
48 Zeillern 2 01130 FF Zeillern SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:30
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49 Pinnersdorf 01211 FF Pinnersdorf SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:36
50 Hochstraß 3 01306 FF Hochstraß SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:36
51 Hiesbach 01403 FF Hiesbach SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:36
52 Behamberg 01201 FF Behamberg SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:42
53 Goldberg 3 01305 FF Goldberg SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:42
54 Viehdorf 1 01127 FF Viehdorf SAD / Frauen 22.06.2024 11:42
55 Heiligenblut 1 12403 FF Heiligenblut BAG / Gäste 22.06.2024 11:48
56 Edla-Boxhofen 1 01503 FF Edla-Boxhofen SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:48
57 Preinsbach 01508 FF Preinsbach SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:48
58 St.Georgen/Ybbsfelde 1 01122 FF St.Georgen/Ybbsfelde BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:54
59 Ertl 01304 FF Ertl BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:54
60 St.Johann/Engstetten 2 01312 FF St.Johann/Engstetten BB / Eigene 22.06.2024 11:54
61 Edla-Boxhofen 2 01503 FF Edla-Boxhofen SB / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:00
62 Biberbach 01303 FF Biberbach BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:00
63 Reinsberg 1 18106 FF Reinsberg BAG / Gäste 22.06.2024 12:00
64 Allhartsberg 01401 FF Allhartsberg BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:06
65 Ernsthofen 01206 FF Ernsthofen BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:06
66 Rems 01212 FF Rems BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:06
67 Vestenthal 3 01218 FF Vestenthal BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:12
68 Vestenthal 2 01218 FF Vestenthal BB / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:12
69 Krenstetten 1 01307 FF Krenstetten BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:12
70 Krenstetten 2 01307 FF Krenstetten BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:18
71 Krenstetten 3 01307 FF Krenstetten BB / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:18
72 Hochstraß 1 01306 FF Hochstraß BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:18
73 St.Michael/Br. 01313 FF St.Michael/Br. BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:24
74 Aukental 1 01302 FF Aukental BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:24
75 Edla-Boxhofen 2 01503 FF Edla-Boxhofen BB / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:24
76 St.Georgen/Ybbsfelde 1 01122 FF St.Georgen/Ybbsfelde SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:30
77 Biberbach 01303 FF Biberbach SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:30
78 Aukental 1 01302 FF Aukental SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:30
79 Ertl 01304 FF Ertl SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:36
80 Reinsberg 1 18106 FF Reinsberg SAG / Gäste 22.06.2024 12:36
82 Krenstetten 2 01307 FF Krenstetten SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:42
83 Krenstetten 3 01307 FF Krenstetten SB / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:42
84 Hochstraß 1 01306 FF Hochstraß SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:42
85 St.Johann/Engstetten 2 01312 FF St.Johann/Engstetten SB / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:48
86 Allhartsberg 01401 FF Allhartsberg SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:48
87 Ernsthofen 01206 FF Ernsthofen SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:48
89 Dorf-Seitenstetten 01315 FF Dorf-Seitenstetten SA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:54
90 Dorf-Seitenstetten 01315 FF Dorf-Seitenstetten BA / Eigene 22.06.2024 12:54
91 Gemsichte Gruppe OÖ Gast FW Gemsichte Gruppe OÖ BAV / verschiedene

Feuerwehren
22.06.2024 13:00


